iznik €7 ultra

SiraN isim

Amy Sproston
Alessia De Matteis
Sirin Mine Kili¢
Oana Gorduna
Aysen Solak

Suna Altan

Yonca Tokbas
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Gogiis N
101
164
107
104
170
154
105

Iznik Ultra 2013

Orhangazi Ultra 80k
Resmi Sonuclar: Kadinlar

Durum
Bitirdi
Bitirdi
Bitirdi
Bitirdi
Bitirdi
Bitirdi

Sire Asimi

Sire

07:12:51
09:29:48
09:55:47
10:07:50
10:11:13
12:07:57

www.iznikultra.com

Fark

00:00:00
02:16:57
02:42:56
02:54:59
02:58:22
04:55:06

o Ocn RACESETTER

Kategori

F35+
F35+
F35+
F25-34
F25-34
F35+
F35+
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